Rev D
PSMAD40 SERIES
40 Watts
AC/DC Power Supplies
Single Output
7/22/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
O Type- Open Frame C Type- Enclosed Type  U Type- U Chassis Type DN Type- Din Rail Type

supplies are also protected against short circuit, over voltage, and over load conditions. The PSMAD40 series
has IEC/EN/ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1 UL:E360199 and IEC/EN/UL 60950-1 CB:UL (Demko) safety approvals, is
CE marked, and meets the conducted and radiated EMI requirements of EN55011, EN55032, EN60601-1-2 and
FCC Part 18/15. Open frame, U-chassis, enclosed case, and DIN rail mechanical options are available. Class I
and Class II protection types and 3 connector types are also available.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise No Load
Input Power Output Power Efficiency
PSMAD40-05S-x
85~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
5VDC 8A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 90%
PSMAD40-075S-x 7.5VDC 5.34A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 90%
PSMAD40-09S-x 9VDC 4.45A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 91%
PSMAD40-12S-x(2) 12VDC 3.34A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92%
PSMAD40-12S1-x 12VDC 3.34A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 90%
PSMAD40-15S-x(2) 15VDC 2.67A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92%
PSMAD40-15S1-x 15VDC 2.67A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 90%
PSMAD40-18S-x 18VDC 2.23A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 91%
PSMAD40-24S-x 24VDC 1.67A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92%
PSMAD40-28S-x 28VDC 1.43A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 91%
PSMAD40-36S-x 36VDC 1.12A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92%
PSMAD40-48S-x 48VDC 0.84A 150mVp-p 0.11W 40W 93%
PSMAD40-53S-x 53VDC 0.77A 150mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92.5%
Rev D
PSMAD40 SERIES